
FEB 2025
Russ Amos, KS

NOVICE L1 L2 L3 Total Place
James Clough 23 10 17 50 1
Julien Roskam 34 21 23 78 2

AMATUER L1 L2 L3 Total Place

ADV. AMATEUR L1 L2 L3 Total Place
Ken Brown 9 2 5 16 1
Patrick Moloney 11 8 9 28 2 (13 0s)
Carl Hopkins 6 10 12 28 3 (11 0s)
Dillon Regan 8 9 13 30 4
Dylan Brown 13 8 15 36 5 (9 0s, 10 1s)
James Moloney 18 9 9 36 6 (9 0s, 7 1s)
Russ Morgan 14 16 14 44 7
Kelly Echterling - - - - DNF

INTERMEDIATE L1 L2 L3 Total Place
Cage Carpenter 12 5 8 25 1
Phil Petersoon 8 7 13 28 2
Andrew Whitney 6 11 16 33 3
Matt Tyson 15 11 12 38 4
Parker Hopkins 18 17 21 56 5
Tyler Carpenter 19 18 27 64 6

ADV. INT. L1 L2 L3 Total Place
Danny Patrum 5 12 13 30 1
Chris Shullemberger 6 13 12 31 2
Luis Belaustegui 6 13 16 35 3
Todd Phillips 8 9 26 43 4
Aaron Regan 18 10 17 45 5
Wes Robertson 12 12 24 48 6

EXPERT L1 L2 L3 Total Place
Henry Morgan 10 18 20 48 1

MASTER L1 L2 L3 Total Place
Jason Carpenter 2 12 19 33 1
Marc Carpenter 16 17 21 54 2


